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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 25/01/2026 D Surendran sooryabhavan, Near Lps Poovathoor, Nedumangadu, 
Poovathoor, Nedumangadu, 695561

 

2 25/01/2026 Salim S 9/654 B Noor Mahal, Thekkada Vembayam, Thekkada, 
Vembayam, Nedumangad, 695615

 

3 25/01/2026 ATHIRA A S Kadayil Veedu, Vencode, Part 170,, Vencode P O, 
Vattappara, Vencode P O, Nedumangadu, 695028

 

4 25/01/2026 Jayakumari . S Plathara Moozhiyil Veedu, Part 229,, Plathara, Vencode P 
O, Vattappara, Vencode, Nedumangadu, 695028

 

5 25/01/2026 Ashokan A Plathara Moozhiyil Veedu, Part 229,, Plathara, Vencode P 
O, Vattappara, Vencode P O, Nedumangadu, 695028

 

6 25/01/2026 Amjith Lal A Plathara Moozhiyil Veedu, Part 229, Plathara, Vencode P O, 
Vattappara, Vencode, Nedumangadu, 695028

 

7 25/01/2026 Varsha J Plathara Moozhiyil Veedu, Part 229,, Plathara, Vencode P 
O, Vattappara, Vencode, Nedumangadu, 695028
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8 25/01/2026 Rajitha Chirathalakkal House, Part 200,, Keezhe Peringalode, 
Plathara,, Vattappara, Vencode, Nedumangadu, 695028

 

9 25/01/2026 Jyothish S Chirathalakkal House, Part 200,, Keezheperingalode, 
Plathara, Vattappara, Vencode, Nedumangadu, 695028

 

10 25/01/2026 Lalitha Therakkodu Puthen Veedu, Kallayam Booth No.222, 
Karakulam, Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

11 25/01/2026 Manoj Kumar Kavadivaram, Seemamula Booth No.200, Vattappara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

12 25/01/2026 SREENATH V S Chandrakandam, Nambadu Booth No 230, Karakulam, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

13 25/01/2026 Vijithra T J Chandrakandam, Nambad Booth No 230, Karakulam, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

14 25/01/2026 Ambili S booth167, poovathoorLps, nedumangadu, Poovathoor, 
Nefumangadu, 695028

 

15 25/01/2026 Sruthy A S booth167, poovathoorLps, Nedumangadu, poovathoor, 
nedumangadu, 695028

 

16 25/01/2026 Swathy A S booth167, poovathoorLps, nedumangadu, poovathoor, 
Nedumangad, 695028

 

17 25/01/2026 Krishnankutty Nair 005/707, HARINIVAS, ANDOORKONAM, 
ANDOORKONAM P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

695584

 

18 25/01/2026 Prince Koshi Vaidyan 21/278 edan Bungalow, Eswaran Thampi Nagar, Vattappara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

19 25/01/2026 Prasanth T S Karthika, Kallayam Booth No.223, Karakulam, Kallayam, 
Nedumangad, 695043
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20 25/01/2026 Sajayan S 322 a, Kaniyar Veedu, Kallayam Booth 221, Vattappara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

21 25/01/2026 Sivan Kutty V P Karthika, Kallayam Booth No.223, Karakulam, Kallayam, 
Nedumangad, 695043

 

22 25/01/2026 LALITHA KUMARI M C Karthika, Kallayam Booth No.223, Karakulam, Kallayam, 
Nedumangad, 695043

 

23 25/01/2026 Suvarna Jacob Angel Booth 223, Karamoodu, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangad, 695043

 

24 25/01/2026 SNEHA RAJ B Rajan Nivas Booth 222, Plavuvila, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangad, 695043

 

25 25/01/2026 NEETHU MARIUM 
KOSHY 

21/239 b Gloria Kaithavana Booth 217, Cheguvera Lane, 
Vattappara, Kallayam, Nedumanagad, 695043

 

26 25/01/2026 SHAJI T KOSHY Bellewue Favourite Homes Booth 217, Kalpada, Vattappara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

27 25/01/2026 BINDU SHAJI Bellewue Favourite Homes Booth 217, Kalpada, Vattappara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

28 25/01/2026 RAJAMMA BABY Bellevue Favourite Homes Booth No 217, Kalpada, 
Vattappara, Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

29 25/01/2026 SANJU BABY KUNJUNJU Bellewue Favourite Homes Booth 217, Kalpada, Vattappara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

30 25/01/2026 KUNJU KUNJU BABY Bellewue Favourite Homes Booth 217, Kalpada, Vattappara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

31 25/01/2026 Sajad Husain S 30/445 SAINUDEEN VILLA,PARAKKAD ROAD, 
TENTH STONE, NEDUMANGAD, MANCHA P O, 

NEDUMANGAD, 695541
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32 25/01/2026 Sarithamol 73/GOPIKA, KP Lane, 6th Stone, Part 237,, Karakulam P 
O, Karakulam, Karakulam, Nedumangadu, 695564

 

33 25/01/2026 CHINCHU S Sivasayoojyam, Madamballikkonam, Kannaramcode, Booth 
183, Karippoor, Nedumangad, 695541

 

34 25/01/2026 Jose A Kizhakkekkonathu Veedu, Part 204,, Kamukarakkonam 
Road, Vattappara, Vattappara P O, Nedumangadu, 695028

 

35 25/01/2026 Haseena Beevi S 30/445 SAINUDEEN VILLA ,PARAKKAD ROAD, 
TENTH STONE, NEDUMANGAD, MANCHA P O, 

NEDUMANGAD, 695541

 

36 25/01/2026 Vilasini L Sreeragam, Cherumalakkunnu, Karakulam, Karakulam, 
Nedumangad, 695564

 

37 25/01/2026 PONNOOSE 
THANKARAJAN

Jaya Bhavan, Kallayam Booth No 216, Vattappana, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

38 25/01/2026 Chandrasekaran Nair R Plakkottukonathu Veedu, Karamoodu Booth No.223, 
Vattappara, Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

39 25/01/2026 Baby R Booth171 charuvila, chenthiporu, vattappar, venkodu, 
Nedumangadu, 695028

 

40 25/01/2026 Vinod Kumar booth171, vinodbhavan, vattappara, venkodu, 
Nedumangadu, 695028

 

41 25/01/2026 RamaniSunil booth171, charuvilakathuveedu, vattappara, venkodu, 
Nedumangadu, 695028

 

42 25/01/2026 Anila L booth169, seemamula, vattappara, venkodu, Nedumangadu, 
695028

 

43 25/01/2026 Remya R booth171, charuvila, vattappara, venkodu, Nedumangadu, 
695028

 



Jan 26, 2026, 10:22 AM

44 25/01/2026 Mahendran Karuppasamy Plakodu Veedu, Karamoodu Booth No. 223, Karakulam, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

45 25/01/2026 THAMPI C booth171, charuvila, vattappara, venkodu, Nedumangadu, 
695828

 

46 25/01/2026 Raji. M. G booth169, sudhamandiram, vattappara, venkodu, 
Nedumangadu, 695028

 

47 25/01/2026 Priya V Sreeragam, Chermalakkunnu, Karakulam, Karakulam, 
Nedumangad, 695564

 

48 25/01/2026 Sandeep S Devi Bhavan Seemamulamukku, Vencode. Booth No.168, 
Vattapara.168 Govt.HSSpoovathur, Vattapara, 

Nedumangad, 695028

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


